Display
 Display  7 Segment LED
 Digits 3 + 4 Digits Red, 4 Digits Green
 No. of keys 5 Keys (4 - User Configurable)
Features :
!  Compact PLC with Built-in HMI
!  Configurable LED Display
!  Software for Ladder Programming and HMI Configuration

AC-IOEXP-03
DescriptionProduct Code
Ordering Information
Certification
PLC – 10DI, 6RO & 230VACMM1015-230V RoHS in Process
PLC - Fixed IO ConfigurationMM1015-230V
Accessories (To be ordered separately)
Power Supplies
RP-2M-1.1A-24VDC-CE-RoHS
RPS60-24-CE-RoHS
RPS120-24-CE-RoHS
RPS240-24-CE-RoHS
Relay modules
1) RLYMD-1-S4-1CO-24VDC        4 Channel 1 change over relay module
2) RLYMD-1-S4-2CO-24VDC        4 Channel 2 change over relay module
3) RLYMD-2-S8-1CO-24VDC        8 Channel 1 change over relay module
4) RLYMD-2-S8-2CO-24VDC        8 Channel 2 change over relay module
5) ERLYMD-2-1-S8-1CO
    -24VDC
8 Channel 1 change over communication
based relay module